
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= TL
DEVELOPMENT LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201610260003
93600

10/26/2016
11:25:36

TL
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

39 27 Lot#:217
Book:39 Pg:27
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
PHASE 2

201611150004
20300

11/15/2016
11:32:21

TL
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

39 27 Lot#:179
Book:39 Pg:27
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
PHASE 2

201601260000
26020

01/26/2016
10:51:58

TL
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

39 27 Lot#:177
Book:39 Pg:27
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
PHASE 2

201606080001
97990

06/08/2016
02:35:26

TL
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

39 27 Lot#:183
Book:39 Pg:27
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
PHASE 2

201609160003
38520

09/16/2016
09:32:32

TL
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

39 27 Lot#:178
Book:39 Pg:27
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
PHASE 2


