Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= TL DEVELOPMENT LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201610260003 93600	10/26/2016 11:25:36	TL DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	D R HORTON INC BIRMINGHAM			39	27		Lot#:217 Book:39 Pg:27 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE PHASE 2
201611150004 20300	11/15/2016 11:32:21	TL DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	D R HORTON INC BIRMINGHAM			39	27		Lot#:179 Book:39 Pg:27 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE PHASE 2
201601260000 26020	01/26/2016 10:51:58	TL DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	D R HORTON INC BIRMINGHAM			39	27		Lot#:177 Book:39 Pg:27 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE PHASE 2
201606080001 97990	06/08/2016 02:35:26	TL DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	D R HORTON INC BIRMINGHAM			39	27		Lot#:183 Book:39 Pg:27 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE PHASE 2
201609160003 38520	09/16/2016 09:32:32	TL DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	D R HORTON INC BIRMINGHAM			39	27		Lot#:178 Book:39 Pg:27 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE PHASE 2